TAI-TECH
P1
1. Features
2. Dimensions
3. Part Numbering
Size A B C
FPI 0503 5.80±0.3 5.20±0.3 3.00±0.3

TAI-TECH
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(%)
Test
Frequency
(Hz)
DCR
(mΩ) max.
Isat
(A) max.
Irms
(A) max.
FPI 0503BMV-1R5M 1.5 ±20% 1V/100K 37  4.10  4.10
FPI 0503BMV-1R8M 1.8 ±20% 1V/7.96M 50 4.00 2.80
FPI 0503BMV-4R7M 4.7 ±20% 1V/7.96M 130  1.30  1.30
FPI 0503BMV-6R8M 6.8 ±20% 1V/7.96M 71.2  1.87  1.87
FPI 0503BMV-8R2M 8.2 ±20% 1V/7.96M 100  2.00  2.00
FPI 0503BMV-100M 10 ±20% 1V/2.52M 200  1.90  1.90
FPI 0503BMV-330M 33 ±20% 1V/2.52M 450  1.40  1.40
Note:
Based on inductance change （△L/L0：35%）@ ambient temp. 25℃
Based on temperature rise （△T：40℃ typ. ）